
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ma r 11-13, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  2 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  8 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 04A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A isena  A llen8038
F lips USA

9.575 9.200 9.5259.325 37.625
1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Reagan Chr is tiansen8040
F lips USA

9.325 9.400 9.5009.275 37.500
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

F ranchesca  Gom ez8056
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.375 9.4009.375 37.200
5 2T 1 3 3 

3 

A rushi Ghosh8093
Top F light

9.375 9.375 9.2509.175 37.175
2 2T 6 5 4 

4 

T rystan Ludlow8042
F lips USA

9.150 9.375 9.1509.200 36.875
4 2T 5 6 5 

5 

Kayla  Ke irs tead8010
Byers Rosev ille

9.025 9.000 9.3759.300 36.700
6 7 3 4 6 

6 

S ia rah S m ith8058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.250 9.1258.800 36.125
7 5 7 7T 7 

7 

Em m a W atkins8076
NorCa l Elite

8.000 6.750 8.9258.175 31.850
8 10 9 10 8 

8 

F rancesca  A vans ino8013
Champion

0.000 8.200 9.1258.300 25.625
10T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Naom i Fe rnandez8055
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.500 7.100 9.0000.000 22.600
9 9 10T 9 10 

10 

A shlyn Bagley8005
Byers Rosev ille

0.000 0.000 8.8250.000 8.825
10T 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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